MCJI Multiple position
Table for standard stroke
Tube I.D. First stroke (mm) Max.
stroke
ø20,25 5,10,15,20,25,30,40,50,60,80,100 110
ø32,40 5,10,15,20,25,30,40,50,60,80,100 120
ø50,63 10,15,20,25,30,40,50,60,80,100,110,120 150
ø80,100 15,20,25,30,40,50,60,80,100,110,120 140

12 Cushion NBR 2
13 Cushion NBR 1
14 O-ring NBR 3
15 Screw Stainless steel 8
16 Wear ring Resin 2
17 End cover Aluminum alloy 1
18 Center cover Aluminum alloy 1
19 Piston rod *1 1
20 Screw Carbon steel 2
21 Silencer Brass 1
*1. Material ø20, ø25: Stainless steel; ø32~ø100: Medium carbon steel.
Component parts / Repair kits
Order example
Tube
I.D. Component parts Repair kits
ø20 CP-MCJI-3-20 PS-MCJI-3-20
ø25 CP-MCJI-3-25 PS-MCJI-3-25
ø32 CP-MCJI-3-32 PS-MCJI-3-32
ø40 CP-MCJI-3-40 PS-MCJI-3-40
ø50 CP-MCJI-3-50 PS-MCJI-3-50
ø63 CP-MCJI-3-63 PS-MCJI-3-63
ø80 CP-MCJI-3-80 PS-MCJI-3-80
ø100 CP-MCJI-3-100 PS-MCJI-3-100
Material
ISO 21287 COMPACT CYLINDER
Code
Tube I.D. A A1 B B1 KK